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000044182 Storage Building 19,000 04/14/2022

14340 M H 125 07/30/1998

2016HX Base Yr

910 SE COUNTY ROAD 252  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,316 91.3140 102.27 134,587 1963 1983 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 1120

BAS 1,120 100 1,120 62,998

FCP 432 25 108 6,075

FOP 112 30 34 1,912

UST 120 45 54 3,038

1,784 1,316 74,023

BAS= W40 S28 E26 FOP= S8 E14N8 W14$ E14 FCP= S8 E12 N36 W12 S
28$ N18 UST= E12 N10 W12 S10$ N10$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 100

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 784.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 3,920

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 8 28 224.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 448

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 13,500.00 13,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 13,500

24,968

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 28,000

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 13.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 4,884

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,120

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 17.20 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 120,400


